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Name

Wendy Chestnut
Meghann Daniel
Candyce Williams
Cindy Patrick
Bree Rupert
Brooke Buffkin
Taylor Enochs
Gaye Wynn
Jenny Mosley
Tristyn Hays
Stacy Pearson
Caitlin Okolovitch
Angie Hammock
Taylor Norsworthy
Taylor Mclintyre
Christy Honsberger
Layna Kight
Shannon Myers
Tomi Spencer
Kristine Rusch
Becky Vizcaino
Tanya Mayton

Lois Shelley

April Masterson
Samantha Kaufman
Brandi Heath
Rylee Butler
Jessica Landefeld
Melissa O'Connor
Sofia Rosenberger
Emily Anderson
Cheyanne Pinkston
Aubrey Catlett
Juliana Lugo
Jazmin Fisk
Cherise Dallaire
Laura DeSilva
Maddison Cook
Madison Rupert
Alison Bargnesi
Sierra Bowling
Amanda Hardee
Alyssa Sloan
Kailey Brooks
Emma Newman
Brittany Dallaire
Angie Curkovic

3/16 High Rollers Race Draw

Horse

TSM Last Fast Fling
Dixie N Fritz

Smarty

Riot

Smartmouth

Gotcaughtbeinabully

Time
15.671
15.76
15.792
15.835
15.929
15.973
15.98
15.98
15.986
15.999
16.016
16.016
16.047
16.06
16.099
16.105
16.151
16.199
16.24
16.33
16.334
16.39

16.467
16.49
16.553
16.604
16.611
16.762
16.778
16.838
16.902
16.922
17.192
17.551
17.566
17.575
17.62
17.689
17.976
18.098
18.376
15.83
15.841
15.879
16.116
16.232
21.26

Penalty
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Total
15.671
15.76
15.792
15.835
15.929
15.973
15.98
15.98
15.986
15.999
16.016
16.016
16.047
16.06
16.099
16.105
16.151
16.199
16.24
16.33
16.334
16.39

16.467
16.49
16.553
16.604
16.611
16.762
16.778
16.838
16.902
16.922
17.192
17.551
17.566
17.575
17.62
17.689
17.976
18.098
18.376
20.83
20.841
20.879
21.116
21.232
21.26

Roll to 4D? Paid?
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3/16 HR Draw

Total Paid
$1,748
$1,573
$1,311
$1,049

$830
$656
$480
$480
$350
$262



48
49
50
51
52
53

Rhonda Thagard
Bailey Swint
Katie Smith
Megan Swint
Megan Daigle
Audrey Story

16.318
17.188
17.589
23.288
77777
777777

21.318
22.188
22.589
23.288
77777
777777
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